
MG5521       BAIA EXTENSION TABLE 90.5”-141.5" x 39.5” / 230-360 cm x 100 cm (Teak + Frame Stainless Steel)
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 94 kg
102 kg

207 lb
225 lb
2.06 m3
1 / box
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205 cm
45 cm
45 cm

33 kg
38 kg

73 lb
84 lb
0.52 m3
1 / box

L (top)
D
H

BAIA BENCH 80.5” / 205 cm (Teak+ Frame Stainless Steel)MG5528

GRADE 304 
HAIRLINE FINISH
F18

 
FRAME
Stainless
Steel

TOP & SEAT
Teak

RECYCLED TEAK
BRUSHED
T29 

USA: All MAMAGREEN teak furniture is
     treated with a “teak shield”
     protective layer
ROW: Teak furniture is untreated
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